

## **Contact Information**

Artist's Name:	Phone	Phone:	
Cell:	e-mail:		
Mailing Address:			
	Artwork Submitted		
(A)	rtists receive 60% of the sale price, 40% benefits GLBBS)		
	Tag Identification# (provided at check-in):		
	words or less):		
Medium	Size (including frame):		
	Starting Bid: \$		
2. Piece Title:	Tag Identification# (provided at c	heck-in):	
	words or less):		
Medium	Size (including frame):		
	Starting Bid: \$		
3. Piece Title:	Tag Identification# (provided at c	heck-in):	
Artist Statement about the piece (50	words or less):		
Medium:	Size (including frame):		
	Starting Bid: \$		
4. Piece Title:	Tag Identification# (provided at c	heck-in):	
Artist Statement about the piece (50)	words or less):		
Medium:	Size (including frame):		
Value: \$	Starting Bid: \$	(50-60% of value)	
	Show Agreement		
Work Pick-up Procedures and that you we Art Auction. Your signature acknowledg	you have read, understand and accept the <b>Entry Par</b> vish to participate in the 2016 Great Lakes Boat Build es that the GLBBS will not be held responsible for th -up. Artists are responsible for insuring their own wo	ling School (GLBBS) Beer Fest and heft or damages to the items listed	
Signed:	Date:	Date:	
	mail to: lescheneauxartscouncil@gmail.com. You ma		

You may submit this form with .jpgs by email to: lescheneauxartscouncil@gmail.com. You may also mail this form with photos (if you have them) to: Les Cheneaux Arts Council, PO Box 536, Cedarville, MI 49719. Please bring a copy of this form with you when you deliver your artwork on Sept 1, 2016 to the GLBBS, 485 S Meridian Rd., Cedarville, MI 49719